
2023 Skins Marlin Derby D2 07/08/23 organized by time
TEAM BOAT AREA HOOK UP CATCH TIME SPECIES TAG NO. /  

SHORT MSMT.
ESTIMATE 
WEIGHT

OFFICIAL 
WEIGHT

ANGLER POINTS

21 EZ Pickens India 7:37 7:41 :05 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101148 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

8 Maverick Juliet 7:12 7:41 :29 mins Pacific Blue Marlin 118 in 550 lbs 610.5 lbs Rey Rubalcava 610.5

21 EZ Pickens India 7:59 8:05 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101150 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

19 Pair O Dice India 8:09 8:13 :05 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077022 75 lbs — Tyson Yeck 165

20 Snafu Kilo 7:48 8:19 :31 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077114 300 lbs — Jason Long 165

24 Ambush India 8:48 8:55 :07 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 102441 125 lbs — Tony Bender 165

16 Mauna Kea Juliet 8:56 9:05 :09 mins Ahi/Yellowfin Tuna — 100 lbs — 0

12 Sea Genie ll India 9:08 9:28 :20 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 659249 250 lbs — Kathleen Wyatt 165

11 Bwana Kilo 9:45 9:49 :04 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101268 125 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

21 EZ Pickens India 11:20 11:31 :11 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 574557 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 11:45 12:05 :20 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 574556 150 lbs — Cameron Howes 165

20 Snafu Kilo 2:08 2:14 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077079 100 lbs — Matt Brown 165

2 Apex Unifrm 2:14 2:30 :16 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077031 250 lbs — Dean Lemman 165

19 Pair O Dice India 2:42 2:55 :13 mins Ahi/Yellowfin Tuna — 105 lbs — 0

*Blue      cell color indicates fish caught on Day 2

2023 Skins Marlin Derby D2 07/08/23 organized by boat, by score
TEAM BOAT AREA HOOK UP CATCH TIME SPECIES TAG NO. /  

SHORT MSMT.
ESTIMATE 
WEIGHT

OFFICIAL 
WEIGHT

ANGLER POINTS

21 EZ Pickens India 7:37 7:41 :05 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101148 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 7:59 8:05 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101150 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 11:20 11:31 :11 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 574557 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 11:45 12:05 :20 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 574556 150 lbs — Cameron Howes 165

660

8 Maverick Juliet 7:12 7:41 :29 mins Pacific Blue Marlin 118 in. 550 lbs 610.5 lbs Rey Rubalcava 610.5

20 Snafu Kilo 7:48 8:19 :31 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077114 300 lbs — Jason Long 165

20 Snafu Kilo 2:08 2:14 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077079 100 lbs — Matt Brown 165

330

19 Pair O Dice India 8:09 8:13 :05 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077022 75 lbs — Tyson Yeck 165

19 Pair O Dice India 2:42 2:55 :13 mins Ahi/Yellowfin Tuna — 105 lbs — 0

165

24 Ambush India 8:48 8:55 :07 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 102441 125 lbs — Tony Bender 165

12 Sea Genie ll India 9:08 9:28 :20 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 659249 250 lbs — Kathleen Wyatt 165

11 Bwana Kilo 9:45 9:49 :04 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101268 125 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

2 Apex Unifrm 2:14 2:30 :16 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077031 250 lbs — Dean Lemman 165

16 Mauna Kea Juliet 8:56 9:05 :09 mins Ahi/Yellowfin Tuna — 100 lbs — 0

2023 Skins Marlin Derby - Day 2 Results
Boat Category Day, %, Points 100 300 500 1,000 2,000 5,000 TOTAL

Maverick Base Purse (1/3) Day 1 SKIN, 610.5 lbs — — — — — — 20,000

Maverick Base Purse (1/3) Day 2 SKIN, 610.5 lbs — — — — — — 20,000

Maverick Biggest Marlin per Day Day 2 (100%) 610.5 lbs 1,890 5,940 9,900 17,100 — — 34,830

Maverick Most Points per Day Day 2 (100%) 610.5 pts — — — 15,300 — — 15,300

90,130

EZ Pickens Most Points per Day Day 2 (100%) 660 pts — — 9,900 — — — 9,900

Snafu Most Points per Day Day 2 (100%) 330 pts 1,710 5,130 — — 14,400 — 21,240

Bwana Most Points per Day Day 2 (100%) 165 pts — — — — — 18,000 18,000



2023 Skins Marlin Derby D1 & D2 07/07/23 & 07/08/23 organized by boat, by score
TEAM BOAT AREA HOOK UP CATCH TIME SPECIES TAG NO. /  

SHORT MSMT.
ESTIMATE 
WEIGHT

OFFICIAL 
WEIGHT

ANGLER POINTS

21 EZ Pickens India 7:37 7:41 :05 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101148 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 7:59 8:05 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101150 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 11:20 11:31 :11 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 574557 150 lbs — Max Peil 165

21 EZ Pickens India 11:45 12:05 :20 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 574556 150 lbs — Cameron Howes 165

660

8 Maverick Juliet 7:12 7:41 :29 mins Pacific Blue Marlin 118 in 550 lbs 610.5 lbs Rey Rubalcava 610.5

11 Bwana Kilo 10:35 10:40 :05 mins Ahi-Yellowfin Tuna — 100 lbs 96 lbs Craig Lindner 0

11 Bwana Juliet 3:02 3:16 :14 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101273 125 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

11 Bwana Kilo 9:45 9:49 :04 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 101268 125 lbs — Craig Lindner 165

330

20 Snafu Kilo 7:48 8:19 :31 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077114 300 lbs — Jason Long 165

20 Snafu Kilo 2:08 2:14 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077079 100 lbs — Matt Brown 165

330

14 2nd Offense Sierra 7:51 7:58 :07 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077444 250 lbs — Jay Parker 165

18 Tantrum Kilo 8:03 8:12 :09 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 662467 100 lbs — Mike Glimpse 165

5 Kona Dream India 8:25 8:41 :16 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 648894 125 lbs — Dave Andersen 165

4 Kona Cowboy India 9:41 9:47 :06 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077155 125 lbs — Gordon Inscore 165

13 Legend Sierra 11:28 11:35 :07 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 612755 200 lbs — Greg Marsolais 165

15 Lightspeed Mike 11:53 11:57 :04 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077159 125 lbs — Boyd DeCoito 165

19 Pair O Dice India 8:09 8:13 :05 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077022 75 lbs — Tyson Yeck 165

19 Pair O Dice India 2:42 2:55 :13 mins Ahi/Yellowfin Tuna — 105 lbs — 0

165

24 Ambush India 7:40 7:49 :09 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 102466 150 lbs — Tony Bender self DQ

24 Ambush India 8:48 8:55 :07 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 102441 125 lbs — Tony Bender 165

165

12 Sea Genie ll India 9:08 9:28 :20 mins Pacific Blue Marlin BF 659249 250 lbs — Kathleen Wyatt 165

2 Apex Unifrm 2:14 2:30 :16 mins Pacific Blue Marlin A 077031 250 lbs — Dean Lemman 165

16 Mauna Kea Juliet 8:56 9:05 :09 mins Ahi/Yellowfin Tuna — 100 lbs — 0

*Blue      cell color indicates fish caught on Day 2

2023 Skins Marlin Derby - 
Cumulative (Day 1 & Day 2) Standings 

by Points


